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MP/254/78/Adv DHANNA LAL MALAKAR1.
22/14, PUSHPA KUNJ, HARDOL BABA ROAD 
TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 230368,9425432633

MP/1170/85/AdvGIRISH KUMAR GADRE2.
GADRE WADA,GANDHI CHOWK,TIMARNI, 
HARDA
Ph./Mo. 07573-230046,9424471054

MP/735/86/Adv VINAY SADASHIV MAJUMDAR3.
NEAR POST OFFICE, TIMARNI HARDA

Ph./Mo. 230388,9926473267

MP/1239/89/AdvKAILASH CHANDRA TILLORE4.
WARD NO.12 TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 205782,9926853707

MP/363/91/Adv SANJAY KUMAR UPADHYAY5.
NEAR SHITLA MATA MANDIR,  TIMARNI 
HARDA
Ph./Mo. 07573-230176,9826984345

MP/477/91/Adv KRISHNA KUMAR RAJPUT6.
KRISHNA KUNJ COLONY WARD NO.13, 
TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 9425683195

MP/1430/91/AdvROOP KUMAR KALE7.
WARD NO.12, SAKTI MATA MANDIR, 
POST/TEH. TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 9926355211

MP/1482/91/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR SINHAL8.
ITWARA BAZAR, TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 230027,9575587347

MP/417/94/Adv RAM ROOP GURJAR9.
GRAM-POKHARNI, TEH- TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9826568452

MP/2025/99/AdvSMT.SEEMA AGRAWAL10.
WARD NO. 5, PARSAI COLONY TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 7024810755,9826273805

MP/2402/00/AdvDHARMENDRA JASPAL11.
WARD NO.06, NEAR POLICE STATION, 
TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 9826996073,9826996073

MP/449/02/Adv LAXMI NARAYAN TAMBULKAR12.
WARD NO 12, PARDESHI PURA TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 230571,9926473143

MP/667/02/Adv ANAND GIRI GOSWAMI13.
SOLANKI MOHALLA, WARD NO 9, TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 239058,7879488445

MP/945/02/Adv SANTOSH  KUMAR RAJPUT14.
AMRIT COLONY NEAR  THANA TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 07573-230808,9977956376

MP/3325/02/AdvSACHIN KUMAR GOUR15.
NEAR SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR, 
TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 9039493973

MP/3367/02/AdvHIMANSHU BANSAL16.
WARD NO.4, AMRAT GANGA COLONY, 
SUNRISE SCHOOL TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 9826496397,9826496397

MP/589/03/Adv DEEPAK NAYAR17.
WASRD NO 9,  NADI RAOD TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9753120121

MP/686/03/Adv JEETENDRA JAISPAL18.
GADRA COLONY, NEAR POLICE STATION, 
TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 230073,9977578836

MP/3577/03/AdvDEEPAK  KUMAR SHARMA19.
PARSAI COLONY, GALI NO 2, TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 230266,9827817349

MP/991/04/Adv BHARAT SINGH CHOUHAN20.
NEAR GURJER JHOSTERL ,       WARD NO 
14, TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 07573-239168,9926347799

MP/190/05/Adv MAHENDRA   PRASAD  DEWADA21.
VILL.-NAJARPURA, TEH.-RAHATGAON 
TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 7247611569,9981014759

MP/197/05/Adv AMITABH JAISWAL22.
GADRE COLONY, TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9754133700

MP/1524/06/AdvRAM MOHAN  DOGNE23.
VILL ALAMPUR , TEH.- RAHATGAON 
TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 9826847979

MP/1528/06/AdvAJAY KUMAR  GURJAR24.
KRISHNA KUNJ COLONY TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 230040,9926419891

MP/2639/06/AdvSHRIKAR GODRE25.
GANDHI CHOWK, TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 07573-230717,9977878684

MP/911/07/Adv MANISH KUMAR PARE26.
VILL-NANDVA, POST TEMAGAON, TAH- 
REHTGAON TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 7987200149,9926928673

MP/1590/07/AdvVIKRAM SINGH RAGHUWANSHI27.
WARD NO 3, HOSHNGABAD ROAD, TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9926853699,9754532754

MP/2519/07/AdvPARAS JAIN28.
N.D. COLONY, TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9826716002,9826716002

MP/905/08/Adv UMESH CHOUBEY29.
WARD NO 10, SOLANKI MOHALLA, HARDA

Ph./Mo. 239100,9754880207

MP/1356/08/AdvMADHURI KAUSHAL30.
D/O SHRI LAXMAN PRASAD JI KAUSHAL, 
WARD NO 9,  LODHI MOHALLA, TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 9826338645,9826338645

MP/2204/09/AdvANISH SHAH31.
NEAR BAHARPURA IDGAH,            WARD NO 
15, HARDA
Ph./Mo. 9977163762

MP/1031/10/AdvJAY GOPAL JAGTAP32.
THAKUR BABA  MOHALLA, TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9926534213

MP/1568/10/AdvNARAYAN BORSE33.
HANUMAN PURA,WARD NO 06, TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9826833123

MP/2330/10/AdvMOHAN DAS34.
C/O SHRI NARAYAN BORSE, HANUMAN 
PURA, WARD NO 6, TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 9926419908

MP/2816/10/AdvMANOJ KUMAR BIJGHAVANE35.
NIMACHA KHURD TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9926768984

MP/4013/10/AdvRAHUL GURJAR36.
POST-POKHARNI, TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 8959245681

MP/4154/10/AdvSHABIR SHAH37.
WARD NO 16, BHARPURA, TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9826994543

MP/4177/10/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR RAWAL38.
WARD NO.13 TAWA COLONY REHAD GAON 
ROAD TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 9926534306

MP/409/11/Adv OM PRAKASH GURJAR39.
VILL- DOLARIYA, POST- TEMAGOAN 
TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 9754532573

MP/1741/12/AdvMAMTA GURJAR40.
WARD NO 1, HARDA NAKA, TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9479653501
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MP/66/13/Adv AJAY SHARMA41.
OPP NAGAR PALIKA, TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 8602567050

MP/1353/13/AdvRAJESH KUMAR VERMA42.
WARD NO.05, TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9754501685

MP/2421/13/AdvNILESH KUMAR SHARMA43.
W. NO. 12,GANNU SUNAR WALI 
GALI,TIMRANI TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 9617037189

MP/1231/14/AdvPANKHURI BARADIYA44.
M-266, KHATIWALA TANK INDORE

Ph./Mo. 7828396695

MP/1582/14/AdvRAKESH KUMAR YADAV45.
VILL-BHADUGOAN,TEHSIL-RAHATGOAN 
TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 7697265661,9893237275

MP/985/16/Adv GOVIND VERMA46.
VILLAGE-RAHATGAON,POST- NAZARPURA 
TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 9753026305

MP/139/17/Adv RAMKRISHNA GIRI GOSWAMI47.
WARD NO-09,SOLANKI MOHALLA TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9926419898

MP/1515/17/AdvABRAR48.
VILLAGE-NIMACHAKHURD 
198/01,POST-CHARKHEDA TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 8109450093

MP/2302/17/AdvMAHENDRA RAJPUT49.
RAJRAJESHWARI PARISAR,HOSHANGABAD 
ROAD,SAMRADHA CHOWKI TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 9770061111

MP/2501/18/AdvSHIVAM RAJPUT50.
NEAR SHUKRAWARA SHANKAR MANDIR, 
WARD NO-08 TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 9926653530

MP/2601/18/AdvARPIT GARG51.
WARD NO-10, BHARIO BABA MANDIR KE 
PASS ITWARA BAZAR TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 7415126885

MP/41/19/Adv SANJAY PAWAR52.
HO NO-185, WARD NO-13, KRISHNA KUNJ 
COLONY TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 7999150612

MP/300/19/Adv SHER SINGH KOUSHAL53.
WARD NO-9, LODI MOHALLA TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9826899373

MP/464/19/Adv RAHUL SOMWANSHI54.
NEAR ASHISH RESTARENT HARDA ROAD, 
WARD NO-7, TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 9770943358

MP/962/19/Adv ANKIT KUMAR KANERE55.
31, PAGNISH PAGA JUNI INDORE

Ph./Mo. 9977398907

MP/1078/19/AdvJYOTIRADITYA UPADHYAY56.
MADHAV NAGAR COLONY WARD NO-13, 
TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 8962298386

MP/1089/19/AdvATUL BHARGAVA57.
SHASTRI CHOWK WARD NO-9, NEAR BALAJI 
TEMPLE TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 8889095247

MP/1605/19/AdvNITIN SEN58.
GARDE COLONY WARD NO-06, TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9009411626

MP/1617/19/AdvRUBINA KHAN59.
HARDUL BABA MANDIR WARD NO-15, 
TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 7694846198

MP/2127/20/AdvSANJANA UPADHYAY60.
WARD NO 05 TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9584086845

MP/205/21/Adv AYUSHI JAISWAL61.
WARD NO 4 NEAR FOREST NAKA HARDA 
ROAD TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 6260513588

MP/2217/21/AdvMAYANK BORSE62.
WARD NO.07 TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9630556562

MP/3232/21/AdvSHUBHAM UPADHYAY63.
49/1 PARSAI COLINY WARD NO 5 TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9770072000

MP/4086/21/AdvSHRIKANT BHARGAVA64.
WARD NO-09 SHASTRI CHOWK BALAJI 
MANDIR TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 9977555223

MP/4832/21/AdvAMIT KUMAR65.
THAKUR BABA MOHALLA MANDI GATE KE 
SAMNE WARD NO.07 TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 6260511044

MP/5063/21/AdvPAVAN KUMAR66.
WARD NO.06,RAM MANDIR KE SAMNE 
DUDHKACHCHH KALAN TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 8965847030

MP/5277/21/AdvISHAN SINHAL67.
WARD NO.11,ITWARA BAZAR TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9575642300

MP/7/22/Adv AJAY MANKAR68.
WARD NO.12,INFRONT OF MUNCIPAL 
OFFICE TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 9826454988

MP/213/22/Adv DEEPAK69.
LODHI MOHALLA WARD NO.10 TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9754965562

MP/1341/22/AdvGAJANAND GOUR70.
THAKUR BABA MOHALLA WARD NO.07 
TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 8982923585

MP/2599/22/AdvARJUN GANDWANE71.
WARD NO.5 VILAGE-BAGHWAD 
,POST-BICCHAPUR HARDA
Ph./Mo. 9575209729

MP/3734/22/AdvSHUBHAM PUNASE72.
WARD NO.25, CHOUBEY COLONY TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 8461814944

MP/5552/22/AdvAMAN73.
WARD NO.9 TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 7583078665

MP/5887/22/AdvVAIBHAV PATIL74.
BALWATE COLONY TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 7869810251

MP/1275/23/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR SAKALLE75.
WARD NO.8 GANDHI CHOWK TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 9425040601

MP/3247/24/AdvRITESH KUMAR76.
WARD NO-09 PIN-461228 TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 7697935545

MP/2905/25/AdvGULSHAN KUMAR CHOURASIYA77.
WARD NO-01 INDIRA COLONY POKHARNI 
ROAD TIMARNI MP TIMARNI 461228
Ph./Mo. 8959352006,8959352006

MP/7770/25/AdvMUSKAN VERMA78.
TAMMOLI MOHALLA RAMPUR WARD NO.9 
TIMARNI
Ph./Mo. 6267984089

MP/7996/25/AdvREETIKA CHANDSURE79.
BHANPURA WARD NO.14 TIMARNI

Ph./Mo. 7974219400


